Регистраторы данных: температуры, влажности,
давления DELTA OHM HD3114B
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

pressure
Resolution
ORDERING CODES
Accuracy
from 20 to
25°C
Working
temperature Connection Differential
pressure
Relative pressure
(with respect to
atmosphere)
Absolute
pressure
NON insulated
Membrane
Insulated
membrane
Insulated
membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-10MBD 0.50 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-20MBD 0.50 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50MBD 0.50 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100MBD 0.25 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-100MBGI 0.25 % FSO -30…+80 °C ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200MBD 0.25 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-200MBGI 0.25 % FSO -30…80 °C ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400MBGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500MBD 0.25 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600MBGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD 0.25 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP705BARO 0.25 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-1BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-1BAI 0.25 % FSO -40…120 °C ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD 0.25 % FSO 0…60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-2BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-2BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-5BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
10.0 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-10BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-20BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-50BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-100BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-100BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-200BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-200BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…125 °C ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…85 °C ¼ BSP
ORDERING CODES
HD3114B Temperature, humidity and pressure handheld data logger. Color graphic LCD
display. Built-in precision barometric sensor. One input for Pt100 temperature
probes, combined temperature and relative humidity probes, TP704/TP705
pressure probes with PP471 module. Direct logging on SD memory card. USB port
for connection to PC or  external power supply unit (optional). RS232C output for
serial printer connection. Provided with: lithium ion rechargeable battery, SD card,
rubber protection shell, instruction manual and case. DeltaLog9 software